
Наименование 

маршрута 

День недели 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

Время отправления / время прибытия на автостанцию  

Наровля – 

Александровка 

  5.50/8.16 

17.00/19.20 
    

    5.50/8.16 

17.00/19.20 

 

Наровля – 

Красновка 
  

  5.50/8.02 

17.00/19.22 
   16.05/18.25 

Наровля – 

Гажин ч/з 

Будки 

  
  6.10/8.45 

15.00/17.35 
    

Наровля – 

Гажин ч/з 

Завойть 

  6.30/8.36 

17.00/19.04 
      

Наровля – 

Гажин 
     

    8.00/9.43 

17.00/18.44 

 

Наровля – 

Москалевка 
    

  5.50/8.20 

17.00/19.41 
  

Наровля – 

Ельск ч/з 

Завойть 

     
    8.35/11.06 

17.30/19.45 

 

Наровля – 

Ельск ч/з 

Головчицы 

      
8.35/12.26 

17.30/20.08 

Наровля – 

Антонов 

  6.50/7.48 

18.30/19.28 
   18.30/19.28 

    6.50/7.48 

18.30/19.28 
18.30/19.28 

Наровля – 

Конотоп 
  

  8.20/8.49 

16.30/17.04 
  

    8.20/8.49 

16.30/17.04 

 

Наровля – 

Мальцы 
    

  5.50/8.48 

17.00/19.54 
  

Наровля – 

Лубень ч/з 

Будки 

      
6.00/9.20 

17.00/20.10 



Наровля - 

Мозырь 

6.00/8.14 

7.00/11.06 

8.50/13.52 

11.35/15.35 

13.40/16.18 

15.45/18.22 

17.45/20.52 

6.00/8.14 

7.00/11.06 

8.50/13.52 

11.35/15.12 

13.40/16.18 

15.45/18.22 

17.45/20.52 

6.00/8.14 

7.00/11.06 

8.50/13.52 

11.35/15.12 

13.40/16.18 

15.45/18.22 

17.45/20.52 

6.00/8.37 

7.00/11.06 

8.50/13.52 

11.35/15.35 

13.40/16.18 

15.45/18.22 

17.45/20.52 

6.00/8.14 

7.00/11.06 

8.50/13.52 

11.35/15.12 

13.40/16.18 

15.45/18.32 

17.45/21.06 

6.00/8.14 

7.00/10.52 

8.50/12.32 

9.50/13.52 

11.35/15.12 

13.40/16.18 

15.45/18.22 

18.30/21.06 

  6.30/08.50 

  8.30/12.32 

  9.50/13.52 

11.35/15.12 

13.40/16.03 

15.45/18.32 

     18.30/21.06 

АС Наровля – 

Лесхоз 

  7.20/8.17 

16.40/17.34 

  7.20/8.17 

16.40/17.34 

  7.20/8.17 

16.40/17.34 

  7.20/8.17 

16.40/17.34 

  7.20/8.17 

16.40/17.34  
 

АС Наровля – 

ул.Заводская 

  8.30/9.17 

  9.50/10.37 

10.30/11.27 

12.00/12.47 

  8.30/9.17 

  9.50/10.37 

10.30/11.27 

12.00/12.47 

  8.30/9.17 

  9.50/10.37 

10.30/11.27 

12.00/12.47 

  8.30/9.17 

  9.50/10.37 

10.30/11.27 

12.00/12.47 

  8.30/9.17 

  9.50/10.37 

10.30/11.27 

12.00/12.47  
 

АС Наровля – 

Кладбище 
      

       12.30/13.50 

       (ч/з     

воскресенье) 

Мозырь – 

Гомель   7.15/14.58   7.15/14.58   7.15/14.58   7.15/14.58   7.15/14.58   7.15/14.58 
  


